
SUMMARY OF  RANKING

Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player Date of No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID Birth played points

SUB-JUNIOR BOYS' U15 SINGLES

1 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 4 652.00

2 Laa Talar ANP 2681 4/5/1997 4 637.00

3 Yadav Ansal UP 3272 7/23/1997 3 435.00

4 Sharma Saurabh HAR 2901 12/30/1997 4 404.00

5 S. Daniel Afridi KTK 3217 1/20/1997 3 360.00

6 Shetty Chirag MAH 3476 7/4/1997 3 322.00

7 M. Kanishq AP 2815 12/22/1999 3 321.00

8 D. Chandra Kumar AP 3473 8/31/1998 2 274.00

9 A. S. S.  Siril Varma AP 3106 12/25/1999 3 247.00

10 Joshi Bodhit UTR 2614 2/13/1998 4 239.00

11 Sipani Sahil KTK 2409 8/20/1997 2 230.00

12 M. R. Arjun KER 3204 5/11/1997 2 229.00

13 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 3 213.00

14 Jokom Ribya ANP 1118 7/29/1997 4 202.00

14 A. Likhith KTK 3995 6/10/1997 3 202.00

15 B. R. Sankeerth KTK 3213 12/22/1997 2 192.00

16 Kapoor Rohan DLI 2927 9/16/1997 2 184.00

16 DasGupta Arintap WB 3281 2/8/1999 2 184.00

17 Kumar Aman HAR 4788 1/19/1997 3 179.00

18 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 8/16/2001 2 147.00

19 R. G. P. Teja AP 2768 6/6/1997 3 142.00

20 Dobhal Udit UTR 2923 6/6/1997 3 131.00

21 M. Kiran Kumar AP 4666 8/26/1997 2 121.00

22 Setia Aarush DLI 3202 3/31/1997 2 110.00

22 Kumar Aman HAR 4788 1/19/1997 2 110.00

22 M. Mithun KTK 4010 6/28/1998 2 110.00

22 Chai Raymond UP 5732 1/25/1997 2 110.00

23 Kammili Sivaramprasad AP 7481 12/18/1997 1 92.00

23 Suresh Sudeep KTK 3999 4/9/1997 1 92.00

23 Chauhan Vyom UTR 4408 1/6/1998 1 92.00

24 Ch. Sivarama Krishna AP 4791 11/8/1997 1 55.00

24 D. Nithin AP 6249 8/26/1999 1 55.00

24 D. Raghunad Sai AP 6074 6/4/1997 1 55.00

24 K. Harinagu AP 3102 11/22/1997 1 55.00

24 K. Revanth AP 3877 3/21/1998 1 55.00

24 Khatter Pranav DLI 6277 10/28/1997 1 55.00

24 Negi Nirmal Singh GUJ 4354 2/27/1998 1 55.00

24 Dileep Febin KER 3758 1/28/1997 1 55.00

24 E. S. Siddharth KTK 3992 2/5/1997 1 55.00

24 Deshpande Sarang MAH 5606 2/27/1997 1 55.00

24 Kadam Akshay MAH 2726 2/9/1997 1 55.00

24 Mishra Aish MP 4459 5/25/1997 1 55.00

24 Prajapati Shubham MP 3232 8/9/1997 1 55.00

24 Riaz Saneem UP 2684 10/10/1997 1 55.00

24 Chauhan Vaibhav UTR 4407 1/14/2000 1 55.00

25 P. Aneeth Kumar AP 2749 12/26/1997 2 53.00

26 0 Kashish PNB 4381 5/25/1998 1 32.00

26 Kothari Ritesh TPR 6206 7/3/1998 1 32.00

27 C. Sai Venkat AP 7109 2/15/1997 1 21.00

27 M. Nikhil Reddy AP 5263 1/6/1997 1 21.00

27 M. Aakash AP 3839 2/22/1997 1 21.00

27 S. Sundeep AP 6774 2/12/1997 1 21.00

27 Chandra Aditya BHR 4742 2/5/1997 1 21.00

27 0 Nitesh Kumar BHR 3137 8/10/1997 1 21.00

27 0 Shubham Kumar BHR 4035 1/10/1998 1 21.00

27 0 Uday Rajan BHR 4747 1/5/1997 1 21.00

27 Sabharwal Sahej DLI 6298 7/30/1997 1 21.00

27 Tayal Kushagra DLI 3158 9/15/1997 1 21.00

27 Victor Rohit K. KER 3205 3/14/1997 1 21.00

27 B. M. Rahul Bhardhvaj KTK 4182 4/18/2000 1 21.00

27 Lad Yash KTK 3988 1/2/1997 1 21.00
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27 S. Vasishta KTK 4008 8/6/1997 1 21.00

27 Syed Saad Ali KTK 4607 11/23/1998 1 21.00

27 Darji Akendra MAH 4305 7/3/1997 1 21.00

27 Shirodkar Prasanjit MAH 4395 4/1/1997 1 21.00

27 Dubey Anirudha MP 4421 2/7/1997 1 21.00

27 Kewaliya Shubham MP 6300 2/6/1997 1 21.00

27 Subhasis Subham ORI 6673 3/6/1997 1 21.00

27 Gujar Deepak RAJ 772 4/5/1997 1 21.00

27 A. Pranav Balakumar TN 3710 3/31/1997 1 21.00

27 B. Danush Kumar TN 3862 4/2/1997 1 21.00

27 P. Soundar Rajan TN 4785 5/13/1998 1 21.00

27 Tomar Saurav UP 5332 3/5/1997 1 21.00

27 Ghosh Mayukh WB 3282 6/13/1997 1 21.00

SUB-JUNIOR BOYS' U15 DOUBLES

1 Laa Talar ANP 2681 4/5/1997 4 544.00

2 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 4 405.50

2 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 4 405.50

3 A. S. S.  Siril Varma AP 3106 12/25/1999 3 318.50

4 Sharma Saurabh HAR 2901 12/30/1997 3 296.00

5 M. R. Arjun KER 3204 5/11/1997 3 262.50

5 Shetty Chirag MAH 3476 7/4/1997 3 262.50

6 Yadav Ansal UP 3272 7/23/1997 3 250.50

7 R. G. P. Teja AP 2768 6/6/1997 3 221.00

8 Jokom Ribya ANP 1118 7/29/1997 3 183.00

8 D. Chandra Kumar AP 3473 8/31/1998 3 183.00

8 Sipani Sahil KTK 2409 8/20/1997 3 183.00

8 Joshi Bodhit UTR 2614 2/13/1998 3 183.00

8 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 8/16/2001 3 183.00

9 M. Kanishq AP 2815 12/22/1999 3 164.50

10 B. R. Sankeerth KTK 3213 12/22/1997 2 137.00

11 Ansari Yusuf JAR 3196 12/18/1997 1 136.00

12 P. Aneeth Kumar AP 2749 12/26/1997 3 129.00

13 Dobhal Udit UTR 2923 6/6/1997 4 125.00

14 Chauhan Vaibhav UTR 4407 1/14/2000 3 119.50

14 Chauhan Vyom UTR 4408 1/6/1998 3 119.50

15 Dobhal Ujjwal UTR 585 3/10/2000 3 106.50

16 0 Nitesh Kumar BHR 3137 8/10/1997 2 96.00

16 0 Shubham Kumar BHR 4035 1/10/1998 2 96.00

17 Riaz Saneem UP 2684 10/10/1997 2 79.00

18 K. Revanth AP 3877 3/21/1998 2 73.50

18 T. Sai Kishore AP 3834 1/17/1998 2 73.50

19 Kelkar Nihar MAH 4301 11/10/1997 1 68.50

19 Shirodkar Prasanjit MAH 4395 4/1/1997 1 68.50

20 D. Raghunad Sai AP 6074 6/4/1997 1 46.00

20 D. Vamshi Krishna AP 5676 4/22/1998 1 46.00

20 K. Akhileshwar Reddy AP 6529 5/20/1997 1 46.00

20 M. Kiran Kumar AP 4666 8/26/1997 1 46.00

20 M. Nikhil Reddy AP 5263 1/6/1997 1 46.00

20 S. Sundeep AP 6774 2/12/1997 1 46.00

20 Shaik Irfan AP 5656 8/3/1997 1 46.00

20 Khatter Pranav DLI 6277 10/28/1997 1 46.00

20 Setia Aarush DLI 3202 3/31/1997 1 46.00

20 Gautam Ayush HAR 3175 4/29/1997 1 46.00

20 Kumar Aman HAR 4788 1/19/1997 1 46.00

20 M. Dhanush V. KER 3899 10/2/1997 1 46.00

20 S. Dhanush KER 3808 12/9/1997 1 46.00

20 Lad Yash KTK 3988 1/2/1997 1 46.00

20 M. Mithun KTK 4010 6/28/1998 1 46.00

20 Suresh Sudeep KTK 3999 4/9/1997 1 46.00

20 Upadhye Anish KTK 3987 7/30/1997 1 46.00

20 Prajapati Shubham MP 3232 8/9/1997 1 46.00

20 Shah Rubin MP 4423 3/16/1998 1 46.00

20 J. Vasanthvelan PY 2934 9/22/1997 1 46.00
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20 M. Tilak PY 5783 1/2/2000 1 46.00

20 Shukla Tapas UP 4059 10/3/1998 1 46.00

20 Tripathi Chandrabhushan UP 4272 4/7/1997 1 46.00

21 Kothari Ritesh TPR 6206 7/3/1998 1 33.00

22 K. Hari Krishna AP 3874 9/20/1998 1 27.50

22 K. Harinagu AP 3102 11/22/1997 1 27.50

22 N. Rahul Reddy AP 6307 1/1/1998 1 27.50

22 Gulshan Kumar Kartikey DLI 3600 2/20/2000 1 27.50

22 Kapoor Rohan DLI 2927 9/16/1997 1 27.50

22 Dileep Febin KER 3758 1/28/1997 1 27.50

22 Victor Rohit K. KER 3205 3/14/1997 1 27.50

22 A. Likhith KTK 3995 6/10/1997 1 27.50

22 S. Daniel fridi KTK 3217 1/20/1997 1 27.50

22 S. Vasishta KTK 4008 8/6/1997 1 27.50

22 Syed Saad Ali KTK 4607 11/23/1998 1 27.50

22 Deshpande Sarang MAH 5606 2/27/1997 1 27.50

22 Kadam Akshay MAH 2726 2/9/1997 1 27.50

22 Kulkarni Pauras MAH 3496 4/30/1997 1 27.50

22 Mhetre Prathmesh MAH 3592 9/16/1997 1 27.50

22 Mishra Aish MP 4459 5/25/1997 1 27.50

22 K. Dharma Sekaran TN 3853 7/24/1997 1 27.50

22 S. Abinash TN 3622 7/31/1997 1 27.50

SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS' U15 SINGLES

1 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 4 1,095.00

2 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 3 877.00

3 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 4 660.00

4 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 4 584.00

5 K. Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 4 487.00

6 Pardeshi Shriyanshi MP 2418 5/4/1998 4 456.00

7 Gautam Shikha MAH 4108 4/18/1998 3 405.00

8 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 3 404.00

9 Parikh Anoushka GUJ 3166 3/26/1997 4 396.00

10 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 4 321.00

11 Singh Gargi UP 4397 6/11/1997 4 314.00

12 Aggarwal Mahima KTK 3208 11/11/1998 3 306.00

13 Anand Aditi TN 2939 4/18/1997 3 277.00

14 Shukla Tanvi CG 2940 2/14/1997 3 243.00

15 Santosh Sanjana MAH 3222 3/2/1997 3 239.00

16 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 3 216.00

17 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 4 202.00

18 Doshi Rahi GUJ 3480 10/3/1997 2 184.00

19 Kanwal Kanika DLI 3156 4/29/1999 3 179.00

19 J. K. Malvika KER 3197 7/18/1997 3 179.00

20 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 3 168.00

21 Thakur Nancy HP 1867 5/4/1997 1 167.00

22 Mali Shreeya MAH 3591 7/18/1997 3 165.00

23 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 2 147.00

23 A. Yogithaa TN 3665 4/17/1998 2 147.00

24 M. Archana AP 3096 8/3/1997 3 142.00

25 Sohi Muskan PNB 2985 10/13/1997 2 113.00

26 Singh Ruby CG 3141 11/25/1997 2 110.00

27 0 Kailash CHG 6120 11/2/1997 2 87.00

27 K. A. Vikashini TN 2581 4/1/1998 2 87.00

28 K. Sri Krishna Priya AP 3658 10/28/1997 2 76.00

28 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 2 76.00

28 Sharma Jupitara ASM 6666 2/6/1997 2 76.00

28 Baliyan Akanshi DLI 3153 7/17/1997 2 76.00

28 Nayak Apeksha KTK 4000 6/7/1999 2 76.00

28 Bhandari Akshita UTR 2988 12/2/1999 2 76.00

29 D. Pooja AP 5690 11/19/1997 1 55.00

29 O. Siri Chandana AP 6491 3/12/1998 1 55.00

29 P. Vaishnavi AP 5042 2/19/1999 1 55.00

29 Banerjee Ira ENG 0  1 55.00
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29 Swaroop Gayatri HAR 3171 3/17/1997 1 55.00

29 Roy Ashna KER 3934 3/14/1997 1 55.00

29 Gupta Aashi KTK 4012 1/22/1998 1 55.00

29 K. Ashwini Bhat KTK 4011 1/10/2000 1 55.00

29 Butey Swatika MAH 4145 1/17/1997 1 55.00

29 Mehta Krishaeli MAH 4318 3/8/1998 1 55.00

29 Saoji Mrunmayi MAH 6046 10/4/1997 1 55.00

29 Joshi Surbhi MP 4753 11/10/1997 1 55.00

29 Sharma Anshu MP 4419 7/16/1999 1 55.00

30 Karki Pinky ANP 5632 1/5/1998 2 53.00

30 Srinivasan Nivedha PY 3735 11/28/1999 2 53.00

31 Taring Yania ANP 5785 7/15/1998 1 32.00

31 Phukan Mayuri ASM 3110 1/12/1998 1 32.00

31 Hera Naureen JAR 3184 8/29/1997 1 32.00

31 Cheran Momin Christine Jachri MEG 6466 6/10/1998 1 32.00

31 M. Somibala Devi MNP 660 10/11/1997 1 32.00

31 N. Rebika Devi MNP 3022 2/4/1997 1 32.00

31 Sahu Jasmine ORI 6342 1/21/2002 1 32.00

32 A. Ayesha Nazneen AP 3869 7/7/1997 1 21.00

32 K. Pranavi Reddy AP 5702 11/7/1998 1 21.00

32 K. Vaishnavi AP 5701 9/12/1998 1 21.00

32 K. Divyarsha AP 3095 1/4/1999 1 21.00

32 M. Sindhuja Reddy AP 5649 7/8/1998 1 21.00

32 P. Sravya Rajan AP 3837 9/12/1997 1 21.00

32 Gupta Ankita CG 3573 9/24/1997 1 21.00

32 Sethi Sanya CHG 4453 4/14/1997 1 21.00

32 Nair Vidhu KER 3492 7/3/1997 1 21.00

32 O. Monika KER 3810 9/2/1997 1 21.00

32 Patil Rachita KTK 2540 5/9/1998 1 21.00

32 T. Reenu KTK 5815 2/7/1999 1 21.00

32 Batra Shikha MAH 4355 3/16/1997 1 21.00

32 A.Arthi Priyanka TN 5742 9/7/2000 1 21.00

32 R. Aswini Gandhimathi TN 5721 4/26/1998 1 21.00

32 S. Shruthi TN 3508 3/8/1997 1 21.00

32 Singh Pragya UP 3294 7/16/1997 1 21.00

32 Ghosh Esha WB 3536 8/8/1997 1 21.00

SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS' U15 DOUBLES

1 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 4 547.50

2 Santosh Sanjana MAH 3222 3/2/1997 3 277.50

3 Anand Aditi TN 2939 4/18/1997 3 266.00

4 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 3 262.50

4 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 4 262.50

5 M. Archana AP 3096 8/3/1997 3 243.50

5 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 3 243.50

6 Prabhu  Chimulkar Pranjal GOA 3964 1/4/1997 2 238.50

7 Parikh Anoushka GUJ 3166 3/26/1997 2 231.50

7 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 2 231.50

8 K. Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 3 221.00

8 Mali Shreeya MAH 3591 7/18/1997 3 221.00

9 Kanwal Kanika DLI 3156 4/29/1999 3 183.00

9 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 3 183.00

9 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 3 183.00

10 Hazarika Ningshi Block ASM 3112 2/13/1997 2 182.00

11 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 3 160.50

11 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 3 160.50

11 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 3 160.50

11 Gautam Shikha MAH 4108 4/18/1998 3 160.50

11 Pardeshi Shriyanshi MP 2418 5/4/1998 3 160.50

12 J. K. Malvika KER 3197 7/18/1997 2 156.00

12 Roy Ashna KER 3934 3/14/1997 2 156.00

13 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 3 147.50

14 Bora Morchana Megha ASM 3947 3/5/1997 1 136.00

15 Bhandari Akshita UTR 2988 12/2/1999 3 125.00
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16 Aggarwal Mahima KTK 3208 11/11/1998 2 114.50

16 S. Kshmaa TN 3668 10/13/1997 2 114.50

16 S. Shruthi TN 3508 3/8/1997 2 114.50

17 Dahiya Lalita HAR 3172 9/16/1997 2 79.00

18 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 2 73.50

18 Gokhale Radhika MP 4754 11/21/1997 2 73.50

18 Joshi Surbhi MP 4753 11/10/1997 2 73.50

18 A. Yogithaa TN 3665 4/17/1998 2 73.50

19 K. Ashwini Bhat KTK 4011 1/10/2000 1 68.50

20 Karki Pinky ANP 5632 1/5/1998 2 60.50

21 D. Pooja AP 5690 11/19/1997 1 46.00

21 Singh Ruby CG 3141 11/25/1997 1 46.00

21 Sethi Sanya CHG 4453 4/14/1997 1 46.00

21 0 Kailash CHG 6120 11/2/1997 1 46.00

21 Baliyan Akanshi DLI 3153 7/17/1997 1 46.00

21 Swaroop Gayatri HAR 3171 3/17/1997 1 46.00

21 Nayak Apeksha KTK 4000 6/7/1999 1 46.00

21 Pai Archana KTK 4242 2/6/1999 1 46.00

21 Warang Akshaya MAH 3220 10/14/1997 1 46.00

21 Verma Anjali MP 6682 3/26/1999 1 46.00

21 Sohi Muskan PNB 2985 10/13/1997 1 46.00

21 Samantroy Tapaswini UP 5592 11/11/1999 1 46.00

21 Ghosh Esha WB 3536 8/8/1997 1 46.00

22 Laa Yajum ANP 3945 8/24/1999 1 33.00

22 Shukla Tanvi CG 2940 2/14/1997 1 33.00

22 Rattan Megha HP 4450 1/3/1997 1 33.00

22 Thakur Nancy HP 1867 5/4/1997 1 33.00

22 Cheran Momin Christine Jachri MEG 6466 6/10/1998 1 33.00

22 M. Somibala Devi MNP 660 10/11/1997 1 33.00

22 N. Rebika Devi MNP 3022 2/4/1997 1 33.00

22 Sahu Jasmine ORI 6342 1/21/2002 1 33.00

22 Garg Anshika PNB 3238 6/27/1997 1 33.00

22 B. Bhuvaneswari PY 2948 10/29/1997 1 33.00

23 Taring Yania ANP 5785 7/15/1998 1 27.50

23 K. Harshitha AP 5680 9/8/1998 1 27.50

23 K. Sri Krishna Priya AP 3658 10/28/1997 1 27.50

23 P. Navya Swaroopa AP 5768 7/5/1999 1 27.50

23 R. Faizan AP 6662 1/1/2001 1 27.50

23 V. Mani Meghana AP 4724 12/24/1999 1 27.50

23 Choudhary Diksha CG 3596 2/7/1999 1 27.50

23 Banerjee Ira ENG 0  1 27.50

23 Doshi Rahi GUJ 3480 10/3/1997 1 27.50

23 Gajjar Riya GUJ 5410 12/26/1997 1 27.50

23 O. Monika KER 3810 9/2/1997 1 27.50

23 P. Cynda KER 3826 12/9/1997 1 27.50

23 Gupta Aashi KTK 4012 1/22/1998 1 27.50

23 Patil Rachita KTK 2540 5/9/1998 1 27.50

23 U. K. Mithula KTK 4016 7/5/2000 1 27.50

23 Venkatesh Chinmayi KTK 4387 6/2/1997 1 27.50

23 Batra Shikha MAH 4355 3/16/1997 1 27.50

23 Saoji Mrunmayi MAH 6046 10/4/1997 1 27.50

23 Sharma Anshu MP 4419 7/16/1999 1 27.50

23 R. Aswini Gandhimathi TN 5721 4/26/1998 1 27.50

23 S. Shamita Devi TN 3497 5/11/1999 1 27.50

23 Bisht Unnati UTR 5159 11/26/2001 1 27.50

23 Rawat Himanshi UTR 5174 2/17/2001 1 27.50

23 Singh Katyayni UTR 5162 9/28/1998 1 27.50
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